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SFP-FE-SX-MM1310 FEtEHR-SFP-100M/155M-24&1&ER (1310nm,2km,LC)
eSFP-FE-LX-SM1310 F¢tEHR-eSFP-100M/155M-84&#&EER (1310nm,15km,LC)

GE-SFP &R

SFP-1000BaseT

FEARIR-SFP-GE-EE£ZIHEIR (100m,RJ45)

eSFP-GE-SX-MM850 B R-eSFP-GE-S&E#&5R  (850nm,0.5km,LC)
SFP-GE-LX-SM1310 FetER-SFP-GE- g (1310nm, 10km,LC)

S-SFP-GE-LH40-SM1310 FEREIR-eSFP-GE-BEEER (1310nm,40km,LC)

S-SFP-GE-LH40-SM1550 FEREIR-eSFP-GE-BEEER (1550nm,40km,LC)

S-SFP-GE-LH80-SM1550 FEREIR-eSFP-GE-BEEIR (1550nm,80km,LC)

eSFP-GE-ZX100-SM1550 FEEIR-eSFP-GE-BE &R (1550nm, 100km, LC)

10GE-XFP y6t=iR

XFP-SX-MM850

FEAER-XFP-10G-Z &= (850nm,0.3km,LC)
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10GE-XFP y6i=iR

XFP-STM64-LX-SM1310

FEHEHR-XFP-10G-Bat&t&ER (1310nm, 10km,LC)

XFP-STM64-LH40-SM1550

FEHEBR-XFP-10G-Ba&tE R (1550nm,40km,LC)

XFP-STM64-SM1550-80km

FEHEER-XFP-10G-E&#E#R  (1550nm, 80km,LC)

10GE-SFP+6iE1R

FEAELR-SFP+-10G-Z1&&ER (850nm,0.3km,LC)

OMXD30000

SFP-10G-iLR SEAEBR-SFP+-9.8G-E#EE R (1310nm,1.4km,LC)
0SX010000 FEHER-SFP+-10G-S4R4EHR (1310nm,10km,LC)
OSX040NO1 FEHRIR-SFP +-10G-Eaf&tEER  (1550nm,40km,LC)
OSXD22N00 FEAEHR-SFP+-10G-Z&E1ER (1310nm,0.22km,LC,LRM)
LE2MXSC80FFO FEAEHR-SFP +-10G-BE#ER (1550nm,80km,LC)
SFP-10G-USR FEHRIR-SFP +-10G-ZH&4EER (850nm,0.1km,LC)
SFP-10G-ZR SEAEHL-SFP+-10G- Btk (1550nm,80km,LC)

SFP-10G-BXU1

10GBase-BID| EAEFI Y EHEER-SFP-10G- B&t&EtR  (TX1270nm/RX1330nm,10km,LC)

SFP-10G-BXD1

10GBase-BID| BRAF IR AL EEIR -SFP-10G-E&#&R  (TX1330nm/RX1270nm, 10km,LC)

SFP-10G-BXU2

10GBase-BID| BRAF X AL EEIR - SFP-10G-Ba&#E#R  (TX1330nm/RX1270nm,20km,LC)

SFP-10G-BXD2

10GBase-BIDI AR B GHEER-SFP-10G-B&EEE (TX1270nm/RX1330nm,20km,LC)

SFP-10G-ER-SM1330-BIDI

FERRIR-SFP+-10G-BIDI B&#&ER (TX 1330nm/RX 1270nm,40km,LC)

SFP-10G-ER-SM1270-BIDI

JEHER-SFP+-10G-BIDI E#&t&R (TX 1270nm/RX 1330nm,40km,LC)

SFP-10G-AOC3M

AOC &t -SFP+-850nm-1G~10G-0.003km

SFP-10G-AOC10M

AOC &R -SFP+-850nm-1G~10G-0.01km

QSFP-4SFP10-AOC10M

SR —ER-QSFP+-40G- (850nm,10m,AOC) (X% 44 SFP+)

QSFP-H40G-AOC10M

S E—ER-QSFP+-40G- (850nm,10m,AOC)

SFP-10G-ZCW1571

JEHEIR-SFP+-10G-Et&#ER (CWDM,1571nm,70km,LC)

SFP-10G-ZCW1591

FERER-SFP+-10G-Eat&#&R (CWDM,1591nm,70km,LC)

SFP-10G-ZCW1611

FERER-SFP+-10G-Et&#&R (CWDM,1611nm,70km,LC)

40GE-QSFP+&CFP j¢i&EiR
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40GE-QSFP+&CFP y¢i&ith

QSFP-40G-LX4 40GBase-LX4 Y¢ER-QSFP+-40G-E4& (1310nm,2km,LC) -Zt&
(1310nm,0.15km,LC)

QSFP-40G-iSM4 40GBase-iSM4 Y#&ER-QSFP+-40G-Ea1&EER (1310nm,1.4km,MPO)  (RI¥#E4 4
SFP+)

QSFP-40G-eSM4 40GBase-eSM4 Y& HR-QSFP +-40G-EtE#&EER (1310nm,10km,MPO)  (A]X3HE 4 4
SFP+)

QSFP-40G-iSR4 40GBase-SR4 Y¢i&ER-QSFP +-40G-218#&5R (850nm,0.15km,MPO)  (BJ%diE 4 4
SFP+)

QSFP-40G-LR4 40GBase-LR4 ¢t -QSFP+-40G-Baf&tEiER (1310nm,10km,LC)

QSFP-40G-eSM4 40GBase-eSM4 y¢iEth-QSFP+-40G-BiEtEH (1310nm,10km,MPO)  (AJXHHE 44
SFP+)

QSFP-40G-€iSR4 40GBase-eSR4 Y& -QSFP+-40G-S&EHR (850nm,0.3km,MPO)  (AJXd#E 4 4>
SFP+)

QSFP-40G-ER4 40GBase-ER4 S¢iEibh-QSFP+-40G- B EtR (1310nm,40km,LC)

CFP-40G-ZR4 By UELR-CFP-40G-E484EER (1550nm 3KER,41.25G,80km, B LC)

CFP-40G-SR4 SiEYgELR-CFP-40G-218iEER (850nm,4*10G,0.1km, MPO)

CFP-40G-LR4 SiEY¢ELR-CFP-40G-EtEiEth (1310nm KER 41.25G, 10km, B LC)

CFP-40G-ER4 EEYERR-CFP-40G- gt (1310nm (RER.41.25G,40km,EE LC)

CFP-40G-ZR4 IR HEHR-CFP-40G-Baf&i&EtR (1550nm %ER 41.25G,80km,E M LC)

100GE-CFP &R

QSFP-100G-SR4 100GBase-SR4 Y¢#&H-QSFP28-100G-4&t&k (850nm,0.1km,MPO)

QSFP-100G-PSM4 100GBase-PSM4 3¢i&iR-QSFP28-100G-Ea#st&isk (1310nm,0.5km,MPO)

QSFP-100G-CLR4 EiEY¢HELR-QSFP28-1310nm-4*25GBase--6.5dBm-2.5dBm--10.7dBm-LC/PC-SMF-
2km

QSFP-100G-CWDM4 EiEY¢ERR-QSFP28-1310nm-4*25GBase--6.5dBm-2.5dBm--9.8dBm-LC/PC-2km

QSFP-100G-LR4 100GBase-LR4 3¢t&b-QSFP28-100G- B2k&i#EisR (1310nm, 10km,LC)

CFP-100G-SR10 R GER-CFP-100G-Z##&EH (850nm,10%10G,0.1km,MPO)  (AJ3d#Z 10 4> SFP+a},
2/~ QSFP+)

CFP-100G-LR4 EIEGER-CFP-100G-ER81EH (1310nm iKER,4*25G,10km, B LC)

CFP-100G-ER4 B GERR-CFP-100G-ER81EH (1310nm iKER,4*25G,40km, B LC)

QSFP-100G-CUTM SiEEE4-100G QSFP28 TTiE= RS- 1m- (QSFP28) - (CC8P0.254 & (S) ) -
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100GE-CFP i&iR

QSFP-100G-CU3M

QSFP-100G-CU5M

(QSFP28) -LAKK 100GbE

SEREEAR-100G QSFP28 TR EREE4E-3m- (QSFP28) - (CC8P0.254 & (S) ) -
(QSFP28) -LAKK 100GbE

EEFE4E-100G QSFP28 FoiFmisFass-5m- (QSFP28) - (CC8PO.4E (S) ) -
(QSFP28) -LAKK 100GbE

BIDI-SFP Fi&kR
SFP-FE-LX-SM1310-BIDI

SFP-FE-LX-SM1550-BIDI

Y¢iELR-eSFP-FE-BIDI BEafg#&ER (TX1310/RX1550,15km,LC)

S¢iELR-eSFP-FE-BIDI Bafg&ER (TX1550/RX1310,15km,LC)

SFP-GE-LX-SM1310-BIDI

JEEIR-eSFP-GE-BIDI BBEt&IR (TX1310/RX1490,10km,LC)

SFP-GE-LX-SM1490-BIDI

J¢iER-eSFP-GE-BIDI Bat&i&tk (TX1490/RX1310,10km,LC)

SFP-GE-BXU1-SC

1000Base-BIDI BR£FRAIFHELR - SFP-GE-BE#&EER (TX1490nm/RX1310nm, 10km,SC)

LE2MGSC40EDO JEiELR-SFP-GE-BID| BatgtEtR (TX1490/RX1310,40km,LC)
LE2MGSC40DEO s -SFP-GE-BIDI SRR (TX1310/RX1490,40km,LC)

SFP-GE-ZBXD1

SFP-GE-ZBXU1

FeAEHR-eSFP-GE-BRAXNEELR (1570nm (Tx) /1490nm (Rx) ,80km,LC)

Yet&Eth-eSFP-GE-BAF @R (1490nm (Tx) /1570nm (Rx) ,80km,LC)

FilE

ES02PSD16 1600W EiftFEIRIEIR (BE)

W2PSA0800 800W 3ZFFEEIFIEIR ()

PAC-2200WF 2200W ZZiftEEIRTER

W2PSD2200 2200W EiFEIRER (BE)

LEOWO1DPDB EREERAM (L4 40AKEEH, BIREX 1600W, 2HEFL)
IN6W18L10A TRDLEEM (8 10AHH, BIREA 1600W, 2EFL)
IMTW24APD RMoEEAM (45 16A K, BIRGEK 2500W, SHEIRE)

LSS

ESOSMS2A7700

‘ S7700 ELA#R#E, V200R010

ES1SMS2B7700
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ES1SMS2C7700
ES1SMS2D7700
ES1SMS2J7700
ESOSSVFF7700
ESOSMPLS7700
ESOSNQAF7700
ESOSIPV67700
ESTSVXLANOOO
ES1SFIB128K0
EST1SWL512APO0
EST1SWL128AP0
EST1SWL64AP00
EST1SWL16AP00
ES1SPPPoE4KO
ES1SPPPoE8KO
ES1SPPPoE16K
L-ACU2-128AP
N1-S77-F-Lic
N1-S77-F-SnS1Y
N1-S77-A-Lic
N1-S77-A-SnS1Y
N1-S77-FToA-Lic
N1-S77-FToA-SnS1Y
N1-AC1.0-AM-15-Lic
N1-AC1.0-AM-15-SnS1Y
Cl-X7MSwitch-U

Cl-X7MSwitch-U-SnS1Y

S7700 5 EREREITIR

S7700 B4, V200R012

S7700 EALA4, V200R013C00

S7700 EAL4, V200R019C00

SVF INagRAY (iEA S7700 £51)

MPLS IHEEAR

NQA THEEf#Y

IPV6 THEEIEY

VXLAN $E8THAEISIY (&M S7700 F51)

X F5VEHR FIB BG4 -128K

WLAN FoEE NSRS AP BIRIZIN-512AP (Bt X R7ISHREER)
WLAN FEAZNIEHIRE AP BIRIZI-128AP (BCE X RYISRAEER)
WLAN ToEEENIEHIRE AP BIRISIN-64AP (BCE X R7RMREER)
WLAN JeEEENIEHIRE AP BIRIZIN-16AP (BCE X R7USEAREER)
PPPoE I NARFRIFEN-4K (EcE X RFVEMRAER)

PPPoE 2 NFIFRIRIZIN-8K (Eci X RFISEHRAER)

PPPOE IENFFPRIRREI-16K (Fod X E5ER{HERA)

ACU2 FTEAENI=HIZE AP IR (128 AP)
N1-EEEXEE,S77 75, 81%E

N1-E&EXERE,S77 F5 KT RSREFSE 5IRE.1 F
N1-EEEXESHRE,S77 75 Ei8E

N1-EREXESRE,S77 F5RETRSREFSE 5IRE1 F
N1-EEEXEEHRESRE, S77 75 ZRE
N1-EEEXEMEHA ISR, S77 F5 R TRSHEFSE 5881 F
N1-ZHEHEXZNEE-ACI.0,15 PMEiH
N1-EEEXZNEE-ACTL.0RMHIT R SIRIEF 2R, 15 MEim, 1 &
CampusInsight-REEEREDHTFREL-X7 FFHELIHEN, TR

Campuslnsight-PIEEBEDHTFHRE-X7 RFENIRN, KIFTHSREFE S18%8, 1
e



EH1IV2RJCOCO S7700, S7900, S9700 Z%ZZiEH, V200R019C00 F=5334Y

EZER

RENEZ XTI RIEXER, BUEhELE ARG http://e huawei.com BEXREZMHET I,

S RTLABIS AT R AR ER ]

®  EROZHI: http://e.huawei.com/en/service-hotline

®  MVAFHEARSIEMEL: http://support.huawei.com/enterprise/
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